Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

E24.2250Specification
Cata. No. Inner Dia./Outer Dia. Length / Kg
E24.2250-4*6 4*6mm 26m/Kg
E24.2250-4*8 4*8mm 11m/Kg
E24.2250-5*7 5*7mm 23m/kg
E24.2250-5*10 5*10mm 23m/kg
E24.2250-6*9 6*9mm 12m/kg
E24.2250-6*12 6*12mm 6m/kg
E24.2250-7*11 7*11mm 9m/kg
E24.2250-7*13 7*13mm 6m/kg
E24.2250-7*14 7*14mm 5m/kg
E24.2250-8*12 8*12mm 8m/kg
E24.2250-8*14 8*14mm 5.2m/kg
E24.2250-10*14 10*14mm 7.5m/kg
E24.2250-12*17 12*17mm 4.3m/kg
E24.2250-14*17 14*17mm 7m/kg
E24.2250-14*18 14*18mm 5m/kg
E24.2250-14*19 14*19mm 4m/kg
E24.2250-15*20 15*20mm 3.7m/kg
E24.2250-16*21 16*21mm 3.4m/kg
E24.2250-16*22 16*22mm 2.8m/kg
E24.2250-16*24 16*24mm 2.1m/kg
E24.2250-18*22 18*22mm 3.7m/kg
E24.2250-18*23 18*23mm 3.1m/kg
E24.2250-18*24 18*24mm 2.8m/kg
E24.2250-19*24 19*24mm 3.1m/kg
E24.2250-20*25 20*25mm 2.7m/kg
E24.2250-25*30 25*30mm 2.3m/kg
E24.2250-25*32 25*32mm 1.6m/kg
E24.2250-30*35 30*35mm 2m/kg
E24.9021
Plastic Syringe
E24.9021 Plastic Syring
E24.9021-1 1ml Only Straight Head
E24.9021-2 2ml Straight Head and Screw Head
E24.9021-5 5ml Straight Head and Screw Head
E24.9021-10 10ml Straight Head and Screw Head
E24.9021-20 20ml Straight Head and Screw Head
E24.9021-30 30ml Only Straight Head
E24.9021-60 60ml Straight Head and Screw Head
E24.9019
Wash Bottle,Red Head
E24.9019-250: 250ml
E24.9019-500: 500ml
E24.9020
Disposable Spuit, Plastic Pipettes
E24.9020 Micro Disposible Spuit
E24.9020-1.5 1.5ml
E24.9020-2.0 2.0ml
E24.9020-3.0 3.0ml
E24.9020-4.0 4.0ml
E24.9017
Wash Bottle
500ml
E24.9018
Wash Bottle,White Bend Mouth 90°
E24.9018-500: 500ml
E24.9018-1000:1000ml
E24.9016
Wash Bottle,White Bend Mouth
E24.9016-250: 250ml
E24.9016-500: 500ml
E24.9014
Drop Bottle
30ml
E24.9015
Plastic Funnel
E24.9015 Plastic Funnel
E24.9015-50 Dia.50mm
E24.9015-62 Dia.62mm
E24.9015-75 Dia.75mm
E24.9015-90 Dia.90mm
E24.9015-100 Dia.100mm
E24.9015-120 Dia.120mm
E24.9012
Plastic Bottle, Big Mouth
E24.9012 Plastic Bottle, Big Mouth
E24.9012-125 125ml
E24.9012-250 250ml
E24.9012-500 500ml
E24.9012-1000 1000ml
E24.9013
Round Plastic Tank
E24.9011
Plastic Bottle, Small Mouth
E24.9011 Plastic Bottle, Small Mouth E24.9011-125 125ml E24.9011-250 250ml E24.9011-500
500ml E24.9011-1000 1000ml
E24.9011 Plastic Bottle, Small Mouth
E24.9011-125 125ml
E24.9011-250 250ml
E24.9011-500 500ml
E24.9011-1000 1000ml
E24.9009
Hexagon Plastic Beaker, Graduated
E24.9010
Plastic Bottle, Square Shape
E24.9007
Plastic Beaker with Handle,Graduated
E24.9007 Plastic Beaker with Handle,Graduated
E24.9007-250 250ml
E24.9007-500 500ml
E24.9007-1000 1000ml
E24.9007-2000 2000ml
E24.9007-5000 5000ml
E24.9008
Square Plastic Beaker, Graduated
500мл
E24.9006
Plastic Beaker, Graduated
E24.9006 Plastic Beaker, Graduated
E24.9006-50 50ml
E24.9006-100 100ml
E24.9006-250 250ml
E24.9006-500 500ml
E24.9004
Plastic Measuring Cylinder
E24.9004 Plastic Measuring Cylinder
E24.9004-10 10ml
E24.9004-25 25ml
E24.9004-50 50ml
E24.9004-100 100ml
E24.9004-250 250ml
E24.9004-500 500ml
E24.9004-1000 1000ml
E24.9004-2000 2000ml
E24.9005
Plastic Conical Beaker, Graduated
E24.9005 Plastic Conical Beaker, Graduated
E24.9005-25 25ml
E24.9005-50 50ml
E24.9005-100 100ml
E24.9002
Plastic Volumetric Flask
E24.9002 Plastic Volumetric Flask
E24.9002-25 25ml
E24.9002-50 50ml
E24.9002-100 100ml
E24.9002-250 250ml
E24.9002-500 500ml
E24.9002-1000 1000ml
E24.9003
Plastic Conical Flask
E24.9003 Plastic Conical Flask
E24.9003-100 100ml
E24.9003-250 250ml
E24.9003-500 500ml
E24.9003-1000 1000ml
E24.9003-2000 2000ml
E24.9001
Medicated Bath Cup
E24.8006
Elisa Plate(flat bottom)